MQ Wheat Discounts and Premiums - Effective 8-9-23

Terminal Quality

TEST WEIGHT

FM

DAMAGE

SOUR
MUSTY

FALLING NUMERS

VOMOTOXIN

PROTEIN

Drying is $0.05 cents per point over 14.0% - prorated by the 1/10th
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(0.20) Under 300 FN

(0.01)
(0.03)
(0.04)

(0.04)
(0.08)
(0.12)
(0.18)

(0.02)
(0.02)

(0.15)
(0.10)

(0.30)
(0.10)

(0.10)

$0.03
$0.03

EA1/2LB
EA1/2LB
EA1/2LB

EA1%

Each 10

Each .5 ppm

Each 1/5th
Each 1/5th

Shrink is 1.5% each point over 13.5%

FN Disc to apply

57.9TO 56.0
55.9TO 54.0
53.9TO52.0

5 TO .7
.8TO 1.3
147019
20TO 25

AT 1.0%
Starting at 1.1%
1.1% =-.04 cts
2.1% = .06 cts

Under 300 to 200
No disc below 200

Over 2.0%

All Discounts and Premiums subject to change w/o notice




