MQ Wheat Discounts and Premiums - Effective 8-9-23

Terminal Quality	\$	(0.20)	Under 300 FN	FN Disc to apply
TEST WEIGHT	\$	(0.01)	EA 1/2 LB	57.9 TO 56.0
	\$ \$ \$	(0.03)	EA 1/2 LB	55.9 TO 54.0
	\$	(0.04)	EA 1/2 LB	53.9 TO 52.0
FM	\$	(0.04)		.5 TO .7
	\$	(0.08)		.8 TO 1.3
	\$ \$ \$	(0.12)		1.4 TO 1.9
	\$	(0.18)		2.0 TO 2.5
DAMAGE	\$	(0.02)		AT 1.0%
	\$	(0.02)	EA 1 %	Starting at 1.1% 1.1% =04 cts 2.1% = .06 cts
SOUR	\$	(0.15)		
MUSTY	\$	(0.10)		
FALLING NUMERS	\$	(0.30)		
	\$	(0.10)	Each 10	Under 300 to 200 No disc below 200
VOMOTOXIN	\$	(0.10)	Each .5 ppm	Over 2.0%
PROTEIN		\$0.03	Each 1/5th	
		\$0.03	Each 1/5th	

Drying is \$0.05 cents per point over 14.0% - prorated by the 1/10th Shrink is 1.5% each point over 13.5%

All Discounts and Premiums subject to change w/o notice